Mare Nostrum Monaco

MONACO
from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool

Results

Records du 200 Papillon Dames
Record du Monde: 2:01.81 LIU Zige (1989) CHN 21/10/2009 JINAN

Record d'Europe: 2:04.27 HOSSZU Katinka (1989) HUN 29/07/2009 ROME

MONACO RECORD: 2:06.70 HASEGAWA Suzuka (2000) JPN 11/06/2017 MONACO

MARE NOSTRUM RECORD: 2:06.70 HASEGAWA Suzuka (2000) JPN 11/06/2017 MONACO

[FINA quotation]

Prelims : 200 Butterfly Women

[Sunday, 22/05/2022]

QFA 1. SEBESTYEN Dalma 1997 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION +0.71 2:11.39 796 pts
50m: 29.18 (29.18) 100 m: 1:02.72 (33.54) [1.02.72] 150m: 1:37.10 (34.38) 200m: 2:11.39 (34.29) [1:08.67]
QFA 2. JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION +0.72 2:13.55 758 pts
50m: 29.85 (29.85) 100 m: 1:03.63 (33.78) [1.03.63] 150m: 1:38.38 (34.75) 200 m: 2:13.55 (35.17) [1:09.92]
QFA 3. RESSENCOURT Lilou 2003 FRA  OLYMPIC NICE NATATION +0.69 2:14.61 740 pts
50m: 30.18 (30.18) 100 m: 1:03.73 (33.55) [1:03.73] 150m: 1:38.99 (35.26) 200m: 2:14.61 (35.62) [1:10.88]
QFA 4. NYIRADI Reka 2004 HUN HUNGARIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.71 2:15.06 733 pts
50m: 30.66 (30.66) 100m: 1:04.83 (34.17) [1.0483] 150m: 1:39.68 (34.85) 200 m: 2:15.06 (35.38) [1:10.23]
QFA° 5. GRANGEON-DE VILLELE Lara 1991 FRA AAS.S. NATATION 95 +0.69 2:15.82 721 pts
50m: 30.55 (30.55) 100 m: 1:05.55 (35.00) [1.0555] 150m: 1:40.64 (35.09) 200 m: 2:15.82 (35.18) [1:10.27]
QFA 6. KAJTAZ Amina 1996 CRO HAPK MLADOST +0.68 2:16.87 704 pts
50m: 30.67 (30.67) 100m: 1:04.42 (33.75) [1.04.42] 150m: 1:39.52 (35.10) 200m: 2:16.87 (37.35) [1:12.45]
QFA 7. LAHTINEN Laura 2003 FIN FINLAND +0.71 2:18.26 683 pts
50m: 30.17 (30.17) 100 m: 1:05.29 (35.12) [1.0529] 150m: 1:41.33 (36.04) 200 m: 2:18.26 (36.93) [1:12.97]
QFA 8. MARCOLI Sharon 2001 Sul SWISS AQUATICS TRAINING BASE +0.74 2:19.12 671 pts
50m: 30.78 (30.78) 100m: 1:.06.16 (35.38) [1.06.16] 150m: 1:42.29 (36.13) 200m: 2:19.12 (36.83) [1:12.96]
QFB 9. GELFMANN Soizic 2001 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES +0.68 2:19.14 670 pts
50m: 3152 (31.52) 100m: 1:06.18 (34.66) [1.06.18] 150m: 1:42.28 (36.10) 200m: 2:19.14 (36.86) [1:12.96]
QFB 10. BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 1990 ESP  ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.67 2:19.70 662 pts
50m: 31.18 (31.18) 100m: 1:.07.06 (35.88) [1.07.06] 150m: 1:43.42 (36.36) 200m: 2:19.70 (36.28) [1:12.64]
QFB  11. GINGRICH Leah 1990 USA USA - COLUMBUS AQUATIC CLUB +0.67 2:20.26 655 pts
50m: 30.62 (30.62) 100m: 1:05.66 (35.04) [1.05.66] 150m: 1:41.96 (36.30) 200 m: 2:20.26 (38.30) [1:14.60]
QFB  12. ROLOFF Emily 2003 GER BERLIN-TSC +0.72 2:22.76 621 pts
50m: 31.22 (31.22) 100 m: 1:.07.11 (35.89) [1.07.11] 150m: 1:44.51 (37.40) 200m: 2:22.76 (38.25) [1:15.65]
QFB  13. COTTIER Camille 2003 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES +0.79 2:24.35 600 pts
50m: 31.77 (31.77) 100m: 1:08.20 (36.43) [1.0820] 150m: 1:4591 (37.71) 200m: 2:24.35 (38.44) [1:16.15]
QFB 14, METAILLER Marion 2004 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION +0.68 2:28.09 556 pts
50m: 31.99 (31.99) 100m: 1:09.97 (37.98) [1.09.97] 150m: 1:48.74 (38.77) 200 m: 2:28.09 (39.35) [1:18.12]

--- KAJTAZ Amina 1996 BIH HAPK MLADOST DNS dec
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